Re: MD Anderson - Melanoma Tissue Bank Re-Consent

Jeffrey Bodin < jeffreybodin713@gmail.com> Sun 2/10/19 1:32 AM

To: Posada, Eliza L < ELPosada@mdanderson.org >

1 attachments (741 KB)

2019-02-08 Jeffrey Bodin MD Anderson signed consent form_research LAB00-063 v.42 Bodin.pdf;

Here is the signed consent form let me know if there's anything else you need. Happy to help whenever I can!

Jeffrey Bodin

From: Posada, Eliza L < ELPosada@mdanderson.org>

Sent: Friday, February 8, 2019 3:51 PM To: 'jeffreybodin713@gmail.com'

Subject: MD Anderson - Melanoma Tissue Bank Re-Consent

Good afternoon Jeffrey,

Thank you for agreeing to continue participation in the Melanoma Tissue Bank. Please find attached the updated consent form. After you review the updated consent form, please print out page 8 and sign/date at the top of that page.

Please let me know if you have any additional questions. Thank you and have a great day!

Also, I was able to update your chart and changed the telephone number and email address to your number/email.

Best.

Eliza L. Posada

Senior Research Data Coordinator Melanoma Medical Oncology - Rsch The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center elposada@mdanderson.org

Direct: 713-834-6146 Fax: 713-745-1046

The information contained in this e-mail message may be privileged, confidential, and/or protected from disclosure. This e-mail message may contain protected health information (PHI); dissemination of PHI should comply with applicable federal and state laws. If you are not the intended recipient, or an authorized representative of the intended recipient, any further review, disclosure, use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message or any attachment (or the information contained therein) is strictly prohibited. If you think that you have received this e-mail message in error, please notify the sender by return e-mail and delete all references to it and its contents from your systems.